


Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 221189

Description: Restarea Demolition, Slope Restoration & Misc Items

Location:
Richmond Rest Area Removal I-94 Between Meisner Rd & Springborn Rd, CascoTwp

Projects(s):
221189

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $452,198.00 25.65% 0.00%

1 (08915) M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. $359,864.70 0.00% -20.41%

2 (_001) Novak Construction $382,052.11 6.16% -15.51%

3 (04719) Teltow Contracting, Inc. $455,198.25 26.49% 0.66%

(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) M. L. Chartier Excavating,
Inc. (2) Novak ConstructionLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0001 1100001 1 LSUM $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $39,725.00 $39,725.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Mobilization, Max $40,000

0002 2030001 1 Ea $300.00 $300.00 $360.00 $360.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch

0003 2030010 3 Ea $750.00 $2,250.00 $380.00 $1,140.00 $1,500.00 $4,500.00

Dr Structure, Abandon

Contract # 221189 (Richmond Rest Area Removal I-94 Between Meisner Rd & Springborn Rd,
CascoTwp)

Page 1 of 7

MERL: 2023.5.0 6/11/2024 2:52:32 PM



(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) M. L. Chartier Excavating,
Inc. (2) Novak ConstructionLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0004 2030015 10 Ft $30.00 $300.00 $18.00 $180.00 $150.00 $1,500.00

Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch

0005 2040025 436 Ft $30.00 $13,080.00 $7.75 $3,379.00 $3.00 $1,308.00

Fence, Rem

0006 2040050 14,545 Syd $8.00 $116,360.00 $6.00 $87,270.00 $6.88 $100,069.60

Pavt, Rem

0007 2047050 2 Ea $200.00 $400.00 $100.00 $200.00 $50.00 $100.00

_ Bench, Rem

0008 2047050 108 Ea $150.00 $16,200.00 $60.70 $6,555.60 $25.00 $2,700.00

_ Bollard, Rem

0009 2047050 6 Ea $500.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $600.00 $50.00 $300.00

_ Grill, Rem

0010 2047050 9 Ea $500.00 $4,500.00 $100.00 $900.00 $50.00 $450.00

_ Table, Rem

0011 2047050 14 Ea $200.00 $2,800.00 $46.00 $644.00 $25.00 $350.00

_ Trash Can, Rem

0012 2047051 1 LSUM $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $38,645.00 $38,645.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00

_ Building, Rem

0013 2047060 15,000 Dlr $1.00 $15,000.00 $1.00 $15,000.00 $1.00 $15,000.00

_ Asbestos Materials, Rem and Disposal

0014 2050016 5,410 Cyd $5.00 $27,050.00 $0.11 $595.10 $15.00 $81,150.00

Excavation, Earth

0015 3077031 110 Ton $45.00 $4,950.00 $52.90 $5,819.00 $35.00 $3,850.00

_ Shld, CL II, Modified

0016 5010005 370 Syd $10.00 $3,700.00 $3.35 $1,239.50 $10.00 $3,700.00

HMA Surface, Rem

0017 8100391 2 Ea $600.00 $1,200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $200.00

Sign, Type I, Rem

0018 8100397 1 Ea $400.00 $400.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

Sign, Type II, Rem

0019 8100403 5 Ea $400.00 $2,000.00 $25.00 $125.00 $25.00 $125.00

Sign, Type III, Rem
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) M. L. Chartier Excavating,
Inc. (2) Novak ConstructionLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0020 8102010 13 Ea $40.00 $520.00 $5.00 $65.00 $5.00 $65.00

Ground Mtd Sign Support, Rem

0021 8110155 1,800 Ft $5.00 $9,000.00 $1.65 $2,970.00 $3.00 $5,400.00

Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 6 inch, White

0022 8120012 10 Ea $200.00 $2,000.00 $60.00 $600.00 $60.00 $600.00

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Furn

0023 8120013 10 Ea $5.00 $50.00 $0.01 $0.10 $0.01 $0.10

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Oper

0024 8120140 1 Ea $500.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn

0025 8120141 1 Ea $50.00 $50.00 $0.01 $0.01 $500.00 $500.00

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper

0026 8120170 1 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $32,836.00 $32,836.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Minor Traf Devices

0027 8120210 350 Ft $2.00 $700.00 $1.25 $437.50 $3.00 $1,050.00

Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem

0028 8120211 400 Ft $3.00 $1,200.00 $1.50 $600.00 $3.00 $1,200.00

Pavt Mrkg, Longit, Greater than 6 inch Width, Rem

0029 8120252 100 Ea $35.00 $3,500.00 $22.00 $2,200.00 $22.00 $2,200.00

Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn

0030 8120253 100 Ea $1.00 $100.00 $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00

Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper

0031 8120332 1 Ea $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant,
Furn

0032 8120333 1 Ea $200.00 $200.00 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant,
Oper

0033 8120350 288 Sft $7.00 $2,016.00 $6.00 $1,728.00 $6.00 $1,728.00

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn

0034 8120351 288 Sft $1.00 $288.00 $0.01 $2.88 $0.01 $2.88

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) M. L. Chartier Excavating,
Inc. (2) Novak ConstructionLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0035 8162014 20,650 Syd $5.00 $103,250.00 $4.35 $89,827.50 $5.00 $103,250.00

Slope Restoration, Freeway, Type B

0036 8190280 9 Ea $650.00 $5,850.00 $575.00 $5,175.00 $50.00 $450.00

Light Std Fdn, Rem

0037 8190305 9 Ea $750.00 $6,750.00 $330.00 $2,970.00 $50.00 $450.00

Light Std Shaft, Rem

0038 8190360 9 Ea $200.00 $1,800.00 $150.00 $1,350.00 $50.00 $450.00

Luminaire, Rem

0039 8222000 1,377 Ft $2.00 $2,754.00 $1.50 $2,065.50 $1.00 $1,377.00

Freeway Shld Corrugations, Milled, Conc

0040 8230131 1 Ea $500.00 $500.00 $3,100.00 $3,100.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug

0041 8237001 84 Ft $20.00 $1,680.00 $63.50 $5,334.00 $59.53 $5,000.52

_ Watermain, Abandon

Bid Totals: $452,198.00 $359,864.70 $382,052.11
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(3)  Teltow Contracting, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0001 1100001 1 LSUM $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Mobilization, Max $40,000

0002 2030001 1 Ea $275.00 $275.00 $0.00 $0.00

Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch

0003 2030010 3 Ea $300.00 $900.00 $0.00 $0.00

Dr Structure, Abandon

0004 2030015 10 Ft $75.00 $750.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch

0005 2040025 436 Ft $10.00 $4,360.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fence, Rem

0006 2040050 14,545 Syd $5.75 $83,633.75 $0.00 $0.00

Pavt, Rem

0007 2047050 2 Ea $300.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Bench, Rem

0008 2047050 108 Ea $55.00 $5,940.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Bollard, Rem

0009 2047050 6 Ea $250.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Grill, Rem

0010 2047050 9 Ea $300.00 $2,700.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Table, Rem

0011 2047050 14 Ea $175.00 $2,450.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Trash Can, Rem

0012 2047051 1 LSUM $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Building, Rem

0013 2047060 15,000 Dlr $1.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Asbestos Materials, Rem and Disposal

0014 2050016 5,410 Cyd $16.50 $89,265.00 $0.00 $0.00

Excavation, Earth

0015 3077031 110 Ton $52.00 $5,720.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Shld, CL II, Modified

0016 5010005 370 Syd $10.00 $3,700.00 $0.00 $0.00

HMA Surface, Rem
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(3)  Teltow Contracting, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0017 8100391 2 Ea $101.00 $202.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Type I, Rem

0018 8100397 1 Ea $26.00 $26.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Type II, Rem

0019 8100403 5 Ea $26.00 $130.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Type III, Rem

0020 8102010 13 Ea $6.00 $78.00 $0.00 $0.00

Ground Mtd Sign Support, Rem

0021 8110155 1,800 Ft $1.70 $3,060.00 $0.00 $0.00

Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 6 inch, White

0022 8120012 10 Ea $61.00 $610.00 $0.00 $0.00

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Furn

0023 8120013 10 Ea $1.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,
Oper

0024 8120140 1 Ea $525.00 $525.00 $0.00 $0.00

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn

0025 8120141 1 Ea $1.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper

0026 8120170 1 LSUM $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Minor Traf Devices

0027 8120210 350 Ft $1.28 $448.00 $0.00 $0.00

Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem

0028 8120211 400 Ft $1.60 $640.00 $0.00 $0.00

Pavt Mrkg, Longit, Greater than 6 inch Width, Rem

0029 8120252 100 Ea $24.00 $2,400.00 $0.00 $0.00

Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn

0030 8120253 100 Ea $1.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper

0031 8120332 1 Ea $3,250.00 $3,250.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant,
Furn
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(3)  Teltow Contracting, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total

0032 8120333 1 Ea $1.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, NTCIP-Compliant,
Oper

0033 8120350 288 Sft $6.50 $1,872.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn

0034 8120351 288 Sft $1.00 $288.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper

0035 8162014 20,650 Syd $4.50 $92,925.00 $0.00 $0.00

Slope Restoration, Freeway, Type B

0036 8190280 9 Ea $350.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $0.00

Light Std Fdn, Rem

0037 8190305 9 Ea $100.00 $900.00 $0.00 $0.00

Light Std Shaft, Rem

0038 8190360 9 Ea $50.00 $450.00 $0.00 $0.00

Luminaire, Rem

0039 8222000 1,377 Ft $10.50 $14,458.50 $0.00 $0.00

Freeway Shld Corrugations, Milled, Conc

0040 8230131 1 Ea $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug

0041 8237001 84 Ft $70.00 $5,880.00 $0.00 $0.00

_ Watermain, Abandon

Bid Totals: $455,198.25
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